
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING TV 
SITCOM WIVES: 

 

No. SITCOM CHARACTER WIFE 

e.g. Derek Trotter (Only Fools & Horses) Raquel 

1 Basil Fawlty (Fawlty Towers)  

2 Ben Harper (My Family)  

3 Jerry Leadbetter (The Good Life)  

4 Frank Spencer (Some Mothers Do ‘Ave ‘Em)  

5 René Artois (‘Allo ‘Allo!)  

6 Victor Meldrew (One Foot In The Grave)  

7 Richard Bucket (Keeping Up Appearances)  

8 Martin Goodman (Friday Night Dinner)  

9  Captain George Mainwaring (Dad’s Army)  

10 Jim Royle (The Royle Family)  

11 Ben Porter (2Point4 Children)  

12  Mick Garvey (Benidorm)  

13  Arthur Rudge (On The Buses)  

14 Lee Mack (Not Going Out)  

15 Rodney Trotter (Only Fools & Horses)  

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK  

 

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/


 

 
TABLE QUIZ 

 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING TV 
SITCOM WIVES: 

 

No. SITCOM CHARACTER WIFE 

e.g. Derek Trotter (Only Fools & Horses) Raquel 

1 Basil Fawlty (Fawlty Towers) Sybil 

2 Ben Harper (My Family) Susan 

3 Jerry Leadbetter (The Good Life) Margo 

4 Frank Spencer (Some Mothers Do ‘Ave ‘Em) Betty 

5 René Artois (‘Allo ‘Allo!) Edith 

6 Victor Meldrew (One Foot In The Grave) Margaret 

7 Richard Bucket (Keeping Up Appearances) Hyacinth 

8 Martin Goodman (Friday Night Dinner) Jackie 

9  Captain George Mainwaring (Dad’s Army) Elizabeth 

10 Jim Royle (The Royle Family) Barbara 

11 Ben Porter (2Point4 Children) Bill 

12  Mick Garvey (Benidorm) Janice 

13  Arthur Rudge (On The Buses) Olive 

14 Lee Mack (Not Going Out) Lucy 

15 Rodney Trotter (Only Fools & Horses) Cassandra 

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK  

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/

